

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Slurry Seal and Cape Seal Projects at Various Locations
for Fiscal Year 2008/2009**

Advertised: May 13, 2008 (Agenda Item: 3.46)

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: Wednesday, June 4, 2008

PROJECT NO. X0901

Fiscal Year 2008/2009				COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			BOND BLACKTOP, INC. Union City, CA 94587	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	013701	CHIP SEAL COAT	SQYD	268,300	1.50	402,450.00	1.43	383,669.00
2	377501	SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 1]	SQYD	268,300	1.05	281,715.00	1.04	279,032.00
3	377501	SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 2]	SQYD	1,310,600	1.10	1,441,660.00	1.00	1,310,600.00
4	000003	RUBBERIZED SLURRY SEAL (TYPE II)	SQYD	1,292,100	1.60	2,067,360.00	1.73	2,235,333.00
5	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS [FOR PREPARATION OF SLURRY SEAL TYPE 1, TYPE 2, AND RUBBERIZED SLURRY SEAL TYPE II]	SQYD	2,871,000	0.25	717,750.00	0.19	545,490.00
6	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	23,000	5.00	115,000.00	4.10	94,300.00
PROJECT TOTAL								
ITEMS 1-6						5,025,935.00		4,848,424.00

Fiscal Year 2008/2009				AMERICAN ASPHALT SOUTH, INC. Fontana, CA 92337			PAVEMENT COATINGS CO. Cypress, CA 90630	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	013701	CHIP SEAL COAT	SQYD	268,300	2.15	576,845.00	2.39	641,237.00
2	377501	SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 1]	SQYD	268,300	1.22	327,326.00	1.17	313,911.00
3	377501	SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 2]	SQYD	1,310,600	1.19	1,559,614.00	1.30	1,703,780.00
4	000003	RUBBERIZED SLURRY SEAL (TYPE II)	SQYD	1,292,100	1.64	2,119,044.00	1.69	2,183,649.00
5	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS [FOR PREPARATION OF SLURRY SEAL TYPE 1, TYPE 2, AND RUBBERIZED SLURRY SEAL TYPE II]	SQYD	2,871,000	0.145	416,295.00	0.145	416,295.00
6	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	23,000	4.78	109,940.00	4.85	111,550.00
PROJECT TOTAL								
ITEMS 1-6						5,109,064.00		5,370,422.00

Fiscal Year 2008/2009				VALLEY SLURRY SEAL CO. West Sacramento, CA 95691				
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE		
1	013701	CHIP SEAL COAT	SQYD	268,300	1.915	513,794.50		
2	377501	SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 1]	SQYD	268,300	1.375	368,912.50		
3	377501	SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 2]	SQYD	1,310,600	1.487	1,948,862.20		
4	000003	RUBBERIZED SLURRY SEAL (TYPE II)	SQYD	1,292,100	1.789	2,311,566.90		
5	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS [FOR PREPARATION OF SLURRY SEAL TYPE 1, TYPE 2, AND RUBBERIZED SLURRY SEAL TYPE II]	SQYD	2,871,000	0.136	390,456.00		
6	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	23,000	3.70	85,100.00		
PROJECT TOTAL								
ITEMS 1-6						5,618,692.10		

Subcontractors

Project: Slurry Seal and Cape Seal Projects
at Various Locations FY 2008/2009

Apparent Responsive
Low Bidder: Bond Blacktip, Inc.

Subcontractor Name	Items of work
Sudhakar Company	Item #6